
L VIRDEN REPLAT

H HABERLAND PLAT 2 PHILIP HEROLD PLAT 1

HA
BE

RL
AN

DS
 S

UB
DI

VI
SI

ON
 P

LA
T 1

VO
L 3

5 P
G 

20
1

PHILIP C SHARP PLAT 1

GK JL MCKEOWN PLAT 1
VOL 103 PG 150

VOL 56 PG 201 VOL 46 PG 219

VOL 66 PG 124
VOL 77 PG 95

VOL 74 PG 242

VOL 70 PG 18

WILMA B HARTZELL PLAT 1
VOL 71 PG 240

RUSSELL M BURRIER JR PLAT 1
VOL 90 PG 216

VOL 121 PG 2
STEVE WHARTON PLAT 1

60

60

40

5040

50 40 40 50

50 40

40

50.00100.00 148.00150.00
152.00100.00

264.00

264.00

356.14
1033.42

176.00

480.25

127.92

2640

326.48
217.70

25
175.56

330

R=25

275.00

19
0.0

0

328.88

86
6.0

0 C
L

559.89 CL
460.78 296.12

65
.93

15
0.3

5
18

6.3
9

621.61

165.00

439.97

992.54

68.55

2195.40

310.00

176.00264.00

330.00
330.50

330.00

175.56

264.4

264.4264.4

294.76

264.4

264.4

529.63

264.4

825

351.48
217.70

480.24

300.00
300.04

1320

1320

687.78

127.92

422.44

422.72

342.78
348.50

825

152.00

152.00

100.00
1975.38 (D)

105.00

1975.38 (D)

200.00

200.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

150.00

165.00

50.00

65.00

148.00

132.00

290.00

290.00

265.00

165.00

296.12479.65

1155.07

45
4.8

7
75

2.0
0

75
2.0

0752.09

67.38
192.30

114.53

146.16

66
.01

294.16 10

14
7.3

9

291.10

333.86

300.04
69.69

210.06

251.20

230.13

147.91

70
8.4

9
70

8.8
0 708.80

676.16

1

1

1

13

2

22

2 1

1

2

1

2

(16 - 71 - 3 )

(16 - 72 - 3 )

(16 - 68 - 4 )

(16 - 71 - 8 )

(16 - 71 - 2 )

(16 - 73 - 5 )

(16 - 72 - 7 )

(16 - 71 - 6 )

(16 - 68 - 3 . 01 )

(16 - 71 - 7 . 01 )

(1
6-

71
-1

1)

( 16 - 71 - 9 )

(1
6-

71
-1

7)

( 16 - 71 - 7 . 02 )(16 - 71 - 15 )

(16 - 71 - 21 )

(16 - 71 - 10 )

(16 - 71 - 13 )

(16 - 71 - 14 )

(16 - 71 - 18 )

(16 - 71 - 18 . 01 )

(16 - 71 - 13 . 01 )

(16 - 71 - 16 )

(16 - 71 - 4 )

(16 - 71 - 12 )

(16 - 72 - 2 )

(16 - 71 - 1 . 02 )

(16 - 70 - 4 )

(16 - 71 - 1 . 01 )
(16 - 71 - 1 )

(16 - 71 - 1 . 03 )

CTNEY RD
16071

16072

16070

16068

16074

16073

1606916075

16067

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 12/31/2012

16071

SMITH TOWNSHIP

SMITH TOWNSHIP

16071

16070

16072

1606816074

16073

1606916075

16067

16006 16001

16133

16007

16132 16138

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 100 200 30050

Section 24


